Individual Best Times (Masters)

Hannawell Medrey - (1181869) - Hinckley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:28.43
1:28.94
1:29.60
1:30.06
1:30.07
1:30.70
1:30.94
1:32.06
1:32.30
1:34.51
1:35.68
1:35.68
1:37.74

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:30.06
1:28.94
1:29.60
1:28.43
1:32.06
1:30.07
1:35.68
1:35.68
1:30.70
1:32.30
1:30.94
1:34.51

1:37.74

Copyright 2024

350
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337
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325
322
310
308

276
276
259

331
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310
331
276
276

308
322
287
259
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Swim
Date
29/10/22
27/10/23
17/09/23
02/03/24
30/10/21
25/10/19
26/10/18
27/11/21
19/05/19
28/10/17
03/11/20
14/07/21
24/09/17

Swim
Date
02/03/24
27/10/23
17/09/23
29/10/22
27/11/21
30/10/21
14/07/21
03/11/20
25/10/19
19/05/19
26/10/18
28/10/17
24/09/17

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Leicestershire ASA Masters gala

Steve's Team & Uni of Birmingham Masters Meet 2024
Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

Swim England National Masters

Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Etwall Eagles Masters Gala

Midland Masters Championships 2019

Swim England Masters National Championships
HinckleySC

Hinckley

Leicestershire Masters Meet

Meet

Steve's Team & Uni of Birmingham Masters Meet 2024
Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Leicestershire ASA Masters gala

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Etwall Eagles Masters Gala

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021
Hinckley

HinckleySC

Swim England National Masters

Midland Masters Championships 2019

Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Swim England Masters National Championships

Leicestershire Masters Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leicester
Birmingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Alfreton
Rugby
Sheffield
Hinckley
Hinckley

Braunstone

Venue

Birmingham
Sheffield
Leicester
Sheffield
Alfreton
Sheffield
Hinckley
Hinckley
Sheffield
Rugby
Sheffield
Sheffield

Braunstone

Licence

MAS992
MAS1090
MAS1070
MAS1127
MAS924
MAS882
MAS801
MAS930
MAS846
MAS718
LEX475
LEX3345
MAS711

Licence

MAS1127
MAS1090
MAS1070
MAS992
MAS930
MAS924
LEX3345
LEX475
MAS882
MAS846
MAS801
MAS718
MAS711
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